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NÚMEROS CONTÁBEIS
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FUNDO
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262.585.312,72

447.719.284,86

35.392.488,56CAPITAL 
SOCIAL

PATRIMÔNIO
LÍQUIDO

RECEITA
MÊS

DESPESA
MÊS

46.897.685,94 

84.798.788,34

8.241.941,85

7.664.495,26

SOBRAS
MÊS 577.446,59

QUADRO
SOCIAL 14.371



Balancete Patrimonial
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Demonstração de Sobras ou Perdas
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Obrigado!
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